
	
  

	
   	
  
	
  

2015 - 2016 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
(TENTATIVE) 

 

August       
Monday, August 3, 2015   Faculty Prep Week 
Friday, August 7, 2015   Preschool Open House 6:00p.m. - 8:00p.m. / Ice Cream Social 
Monday, August 10, 2015   First Day of Instruction / First Quarter Starts 
Friday, August 28, 2015   Back to School Night  
 

September 
Monday, September 7, 2015   No School - Labor Day 
Monday, September 21, 2015   No School - Armenian Independence Day 
 

October 
Friday, October 9, 2015   Minimum Day-Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. - Faculty Development Day 
Monday, October 12, 2015   Pupil Free Day - Parent Teacher Conferences 
 
November 
Monday, November 9, 2015   No School – Veterans’ Day (observed) 
Wednesday, November 25, 2015  Minimum Day - Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 
Thursday, Friday, November 26, 27, 2015 No School - Thanksgiving Holidays  
 

December 
Wednesday, December 23, 2015  Holy Communion, Minimum Day, Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 
      Christmas Vacation 
 
January 
Monday, January 11, 2016   School Reopens 
Monday, January 18, 2016   No School - Martin Luther King’s Birthday  
 

February 
Friday, February 5, 2016   No School - St. Vartanantz (observed) 
Monday, February 15, 2016   No School - Presidents' Day 
 

March 
Monday, March 7, 2016   Pupil Free Day – Faculty Development Day and Workshop 
Friday, March 18, 2016   Holy Communion, Minimum Day, Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. –Easter Vacation 
Tuesday, March 29, 2016   School Resumes 
 

April 
Friday, April 8, 2016    Minimum Day – Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. – Parent Teacher Conferences 
Monday, April 25, 2016   No School - 101th Anniversary of Armenian Genocide 
 

May 
Friday, May 27, 2016    Last Day of School - Minimum Day, Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 
	
  

Saturday, May 28   Commencement and Graduation Ball 
  

    First Quarter  August 10 - October 9 (43 days)  
    Second Quarter  October 12 - December 22 (48 days) 
    Third Quarter  January 11 - March 18 (46 days) 
    Fourth Quarter  April 4 - May 27 (43 days) Total 180 days	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  


